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LIST OF APPARATUS – TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS 
 
 
 
 

 

Trampoline 
 

 Trampoline HDTMD Safety Mats 

FIG ID # 610 269 548  

N° of items 8 2 16 

 
 

Tumbling 
 

 TUM Vaulting 
Boards Hard 

Vaulting 
Boards Soft 

Landing Mats 
and cover 

FIG ID # 465 
495  

(287) 

494  

(286) 
548  

N° of items 2 1 1 16 

 
 
 
 
 

For full details on the “Description”, “Supplier Reference”, and” Expiry Date” 
of these FIG Certified Apparatus: 

https://www.gymnastics.sport/site/apparatus/man_view.php 
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