

FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE



LIST OF APPARATUS – TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
AGF TROPHY
FEBRUARY 22 & 23, 2025
BAKU, AZERBAIJAN

Trampoline

	Trampoline	HDTMD	Safety Mats
FIG ID #	610	269	548
<i>N° of items</i>	8	2	16

Tumbling

	TUM	Vaulting Boards <u>Hard</u>	Vaulting Boards <u>Soft</u>	Landing Mats and cover
FIG ID #	465	495 (287)	494 (286)	548
<i>N° of items</i>	2	1	1	16

For full details on the “Description”, “Supplier Reference”, and” Expiry Date”
of these FIG Certified Apparatus:

https://www.gymnastics.sport/site/apparatus/man_view.php